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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Famalicão, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Event 32 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
20-07-2013 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 27.00 tempo limite
Rec Nac Inf A 26.04 tempo limite
Rec Nac Juv B 24.68 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Lisboa 18-05-2002
Rec Nac Juv A 23.78 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Paris (FRA) 31-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun 22.95 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Oeiras 16-07-2004
Rec Nac Sen 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009

TAC Jun2 Masc 18: 24.70  /  TAC Jun1 Masc Jun 1: 25.10  /  TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 24.70  /  TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 24.70  /
TAC SEN Masc Sen: 24.70
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto 23.77 +0,73 680
2. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 23.91 +0,64 668
3. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 23.99 +0,66 662
4. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.07 +0,63 655

Daniel Fernandez Caballero 87 C.N. Metropole 24.07 +0,69 655
Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 24.07 +0,78 655

7. Pontus Flodqvist 88 Stockholms 24.18 +0,64 646
Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting 24.18 +0,71 646

9. Simao Pedro Alves 94 Famalicao 24.20 +0,70 645
10. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 24.27 +0,67 639
11. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico de Coimbra 24.35 +0,65 633
12. Francisco Nogales Angel 91 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 24.38 +0,74 630
13. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Natacao de Olhao 24.46 +0,70 624

Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Desportivo Nacional 24.46 +0,71 624
15. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 24.51 +0,65 620
16. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 24.54 +0,76 618
17. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 24.58 +0,75 615
18. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 24.75 +0,64 603

FTL
19. Frederico Manuel Moeda 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.78 +0,73 600

FTL
20. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 24.80 +0,75 599

FTL
Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto 24.80 +0,73 599
FTL
Tomas Correia Silva 95 Porto 24.80 +0,63 599
FTL

23. Mattia Sangiacomo 94 CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 24.87 +0,69 594
FTL

24. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Amadora 24.89 +0,70 592
FTL

25. Filipe Vieira Malheiro 90 Braga 25.03 +0,73 583
FTL

26. Joao Duarte Marafona 95 Vilacondense 25.04 +0,74 582
FTL

27. Claudio Miguel Gomes 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 25.49 +0,59 552
FTL
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Famalicão, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

28. Alessandro Graziuso 96 Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 26.03 +0,75 518
FTL

29. Vincenzo Madio 89 Atleti Amatori Matera 26.88 +0,71 470
FTL

DNS Javier Caballero Casanova 95 C.D. S.E.K. Castillo
DNS Andres Plaza De Lucas 94 C.N. Alcobendas

Event 32 Men, 50m Freestyle Absolutos
20-07-2013 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009
Rec Nac Juv B 24.68 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Lisboa 18-05-2002
Rec Nac Juv A 23.78 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Paris (FRA) 31-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun 22.95 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Oeiras 16-07-2004
Rec Nac Sen 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009

TAC Jun2 Masc 18: 24.70  /  TAC Jun1 Masc Jun 1: 25.10  /  TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 24.70  /  TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 24.70  /
TAC SEN Masc Sen: 24.70
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto 23.77 +0,73 680
2. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 23.91 +0,64 668
3. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 23.99 +0,66 662
4. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.07 +0,63 655

Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 24.07 +0,78 655
6. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting 24.18 +0,71 646
7. Simao Pedro Alves 94 Famalicao 24.20 +0,70 645
8. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 24.27 +0,67 639
9. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico de Coimbra 24.35 +0,65 633

10. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Natacao de Olhao 24.46 +0,70 624
Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Desportivo Nacional 24.46 +0,71 624

12. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 24.51 +0,65 620
13. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 24.54 +0,76 618
14. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 24.58 +0,75 615
15. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 24.75 +0,64 603

FTL
16. Frederico Manuel Moeda 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.78 +0,73 600

FTL
17. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 24.80 +0,75 599

FTL
Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto 24.80 +0,73 599
FTL
Tomas Correia Silva 95 Porto 24.80 +0,63 599
FTL

20. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Amadora 24.89 +0,70 592
FTL

21. Filipe Vieira Malheiro 90 Braga 25.03 +0,73 583
FTL
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Famalicão, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

22. Joao Duarte Marafona 95 Vilacondense 25.04 +0,74 582
FTL

23. Claudio Miguel Gomes 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 25.49 +0,59 552
FTL

Event 32 Boys, 50m Freestyle Jun 2
20-07-2013 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009
Rec Nac Jun 22.95 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Oeiras 16-07-2004

TAC Jun2 Masc : 24.70

Points: FINA 2013

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 24.27 +0,67 639
2. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Natacao de Olhao 24.46 +0,70 624
3. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 24.75 +0,64 603

FTL
4. Frederico Manuel Moeda 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.78 +0,73 600

FTL
5. Tomas Correia Silva 95 Porto 24.80 +0,63 599

FTL
6. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Amadora 24.89 +0,70 592

FTL
7. Joao Duarte Marafona 95 Vilacondense 25.04 +0,74 582

FTL
8. Claudio Miguel Gomes 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 25.49 +0,59 552

FTL

Event 32 Men, 50m Freestyle Seniores
20-07-2013 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009
Rec Nac Sen 22.36 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Coimbra 30-05-2009

TAC SEN Masc : 24.70
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto 23.77 +0,73 680
2. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 23.91 +0,64 668
3. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 23.99 +0,66 662
4. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.07 +0,63 655

Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 24.07 +0,78 655
6. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting 24.18 +0,71 646
7. Simao Pedro Alves 94 Famalicao 24.20 +0,70 645
8. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico de Coimbra 24.35 +0,65 633
9. Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Desportivo Nacional 24.46 +0,71 624

10. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 24.51 +0,65 620
11. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 24.54 +0,76 618
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Famalicão, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Seniores

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

12. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 24.58 +0,75 615
13. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 24.80 +0,75 599

FTL
Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto 24.80 +0,73 599
FTL

15. Filipe Vieira Malheiro 90 Braga 25.03 +0,73 583
FTL


